	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 14-003-181B
	14-003-181B (Aries Electronics)
		    Part Number:
            14-003-181B
		    Manufacturer:
            Aries Electronics
		    Description:
            PIN-STAKED FLEX JUMPER 14POS
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.52240 (This price is for reference only)
		 14-003-181B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    14-003-181B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2999 Keystone Electronics  RETAINER COIN CELL 6.8MM PC T/H
AN-2801-B Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 2.52X2.27X1.38" BLK
02254100 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 11.81X9.06X4.33" GY/CL
PBPA19029GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 29.7X19X0.13" GREY
4280N-48 Pomona Electronics  PJ051/BANTAM PLUGS 48" NICKEL
1500334 Phoenix Contact  CABLE PNL MNT 3POS PLUG-WIRE .5M
MDM-31SH023P ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS SKT 20"
1435790-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY LC-LC XG AMPTRACS 1M
73-7791-3 Emerson Network Power Connectivity AIM-Cambridge  CABLE MOD 8 COND CAT5E 24AWG 3'
H2AAT-10110-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048L/H1502TR 10
PCS6BLK10G HellermannTyton  CAT 6 GSA SHLD PATCH CORD 10' BK
660-0SFTP-GN-00100 CNC Tech  CAT6 PATCH CABLE SFTP
510-26-4400-BL-0050F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 50'
N201-015-RD Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE RJ45 M/M RED 15'
M3CWK-5060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC50K/MC50F/MPL50K
HF365/12SF 3M  CABLE 12COND RIBBON LT GRY 100FT
1737290000 Weidmuller  CABLE GLAND M20 PLASTIC EXE
883099-000 TE Connectivity  222A111-25-G07-0
1919000000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SF 4,5/21
CLT62F-C20 Panduit Corp  TUBING CORRUGATED SLIT .62"
G2X2WH72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC WHITE 3"
LELHPK111-32225-200 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
127-P11-H-KF-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
BK/TDC180-5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 240V FAST BRITISH BS IEC
LA070URD32TTI0800 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 800A 700VAC
01220083N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 30A PCB
MF-R800-0-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
SMLJ28CA Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 28VWM SMD
CM1214A-01SO ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 7VWM 11.3VC SOT23-3
SMCJ20CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMC
P6KE18CAHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC AXIAL
SMPC8.5A-M3/86A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC SMPC
SMBJ160AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC SMBJ
MPLAD6.5KP16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC PLAD
MAPLAD6.5KP70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC MINIPLAD
SMAJ60-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 107VC SMA
SMB10J14HE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 25.8VC SMB
P2600SCMC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 220V 400A DO-214AA
VJ13MC0180KBA AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 21.5V 500A 1210
VE07M00141K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 198V 400A DISC 7MM
	14-003-181B  keywords
	    	14-003-181B
	14-003-181B  Aries Electronics
	14-003-181B  pdf
	14-003-181B  datasheet
	14-003-181B  price
	14-003-181B  distributor
	electronic components 14-003-181B
	14-003-181B  Cable Assemblies
	14-003-181B  Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
	14-003-181B  PIN-STAKED FLEX JUMPER 14POS
	14-003-181B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .